NorthWest Arkansas Community College Certificate of Proficiency - Crime Prevention

and Corrections
2017 Degree Plan

Student Name:
Student ID #:

18 hrs

Criminal Justice Prevention and Corrections (18 Hours)

O cmis
O cmis
O cmis
O cmis
O cmis
O Sscwk

2003
2013
2023
2063
2083
2233

Law Enforcement in Society
Intro to Criminal Justice
Introduction to Criminology
Probation and Parole
Corrections

Juvenile Delinquency

>>>Check the college catalog for possible prerequisites before enrolling in classes>>>

Notes:

7 hours must be earned at NWACC to graduate.

Not all courses are available each semester; consult catalog to aid in planning.




